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MEMBER 

Mr. Reuben T. John 

Ms. Rajpriya Rohta 

Dr.Mala Kuthiala 

Ms. Malvika 
Lakhanpal 

DESIGNATION 

Dr. Kamal Kant Kalia VICE 

CHAIRMAN 

Ms. Neha Gupta 

PRESIDENT 

PRESIDENT 

SECRETARY 

JoINT 
SECRETARY 

Ms. Jaivanti Chauhan TREASURER 

ADVISOR 

AUCKLAND HOUSE SCHOOL FOR BOYS, SHIMLA 

EXECUTIVE COMMI ITTEE OF PTA- 2025 

ADDRESS 

|AUCKAND HOUSE SCHOOL 
FOR BOYS, SHIMLA 
Folly Estate Set No.9, Holly 
Lodge, Jakhu 
First Floor, Ramesh Bhawan, 
Near Holly Lodge, Jakhu 
Sunrise, Abergeldie Estate, 
Jakhoo, Shimla-1 
64/4, Lower Bazar, Shimla 

Sri Niwas, Dhingu Bauri, 
Sanjauli, Shimla -06 

|Abbey Feale, Lakkar Bazar, 
Shimla 171001 

PHONE 

|9459253689 

|9816692944 

|9459957494 

93186-01432 

9418051770 

9418032288 

9816093535 

Email 

principal@aucklandhouseschoolboys.com 

priya.rohta 38@gmail.com 

kamalkantkaliadr@gmail.com 

dr.malakuthiala.ahsb@gmail.com 

gmalvika@gmail.com 

jayarohit@gmail.com 

nehakaistha@gmail.com 
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