

**AUCKLAND HOUSE SCHOOL FOR BOYS, SHIMLA**

**EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE OF PTA- 2025**

<b>S. No</b>	<b>MEMBER</b>	<b>DESIGNATION</b>	<b>ADDRESS</b>	<b>PHONE</b>	<b>Email</b>
1	Mr. Reuben T. John	<b>CHAIRMAN</b>	AUCKLAND HOUSE SCHOOL FOR BOYS, SHIMLA	9459253689	principal@aucklandhouseschoolboys.com
2	Ms. Rajpriya Rohta	<b>PRESIDENT</b>	Folly Estate Set No. 9, Holly Lodge, Jakhu	9816692944	<a href="mailto:priya.rohta38@gmail.com">priya.rohta38@gmail.com</a>
3	Dr. Kamal Kant Kalia	<b>VICE PRESIDENT</b>	First Floor, Ramesh Bhawan, Near Holly Lodge, Jakhu	9459957494	<a href="mailto:kamalkantkaliadr@gmail.com">kamalkantkaliadr@gmail.com</a>
4	Dr. Mala Kuthiala	<b>SECRETARY</b>	Sunrise, Abergeldie Estate, Jakhoo, Shimla-1	93186-01432	<a href="mailto:dr.malakuthiala.ahsb@gmail.com">dr.malakuthiala.ahsb@gmail.com</a>
5	Ms. Malvika Lakhanpal	<b>JOINT SECRETARY</b>	64/4, Lower Bazar, Shimla	9418051770	gmalvika@gmail.com
6	Ms. Jaivanti Chauhan	<b>TREASURER</b>	Sri Niwas, Dhingu Bauri, Sanjauli, Shimla -06	9418032288	<a href="mailto:javarohit@gmail.com">javarohit@gmail.com</a>
7	Ms. Neha Gupta	<b>ADVISOR</b>	Abbey Feale, Lakkar Bazar, Shimla 171001	9816093535	nehakaistha@gmail.com